
 
 
 

SPRING 2019 LABORATORY SAFETY CLASSROOM TRAININGS 
ONLINE REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED TO ATTEND TRAINING COURSES - 

http://ehs.ucmerced.edu/form/register-trainings 
Laboratory Safety Trainings are a series of short topic sessions on laboratory safety intended to provide 
students and employees with critical safety information on specific subjects. Attendance fulfills Cal/OSHA training 
requirements for all laboratory staff. 
PLEASE NOTE: Additional training courses will be required based on individual work tasks and exposure to specific hazards. 

*Trainings are 2-hour in length. 
⁺ Core trainings are required for ALL students and employees working in labs. 
 Trainings are available online. 

 
ONLINE CLASSES AVAILABLE ON UCLC  

Bloodborne Pathogens (Refresher) 
Compressed Gases 

  Controlled Substances  
Hazmat Spill Response with DOT Awareness 
Lab Safety Fundamentals (DOES NOT include Hazmat Spill 
Response) 
Laser Safety 

  Radiation Safety  
Shipping with Dry Ice 
Waste Management 

 
 

   
TRAININGS – BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 
Controlled Substance 
Respiratory Protection 

  Lab Safety Management for PIs  
  Recombinant DNA – Contact Aparupa Sengupta  

 
 
 
 

    For more information visit:  
http://ehs.ucmerced.edu/researchers-labs/ppe 

BIOSAFETY & BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS* 
Date Time Location 

Thursday, Jan 24 2pm-4pm Facilities B 
Friday, Feb 1 12pm-2pm Facilities B 
Tuesday, Feb 12 12pm-2pm Facilities B 
Friday, Feb 22 2pm-4pm Facilities B 
Tuesday, Mar 5 2pm-4pm Facilities B 
Friday, Mar 15 2pm-4pm Facilities B 
Tuesday, Mar 19 12pm-2pm Facilities B 
Tuesday, Apr 2 12pm-2pm Facilities B 
FIRE SAFETY*⁺    

Date Time Location 
Tuesday, Jan 8 10am-12pm Facilities B 
Wednesday, Jan 23 1:30pm-3:30pm Facilities B 
Monday, Feb 4 1pm-3pm Facilities B 
Friday, Feb 15 10am-12pm Facilities B 
Thursday, Feb 28 1pm-3pm Facilities B 
Tuesday, Mar 12 9:30am-11:30am Facilities B 
Tuesday, Mar 26 2pm-4pm Facilities B 
Thursday, Apr 4 11am-1pm Facilities B 
Monday, Apr 22 10am-12pm Facilities B 
LAB SAFETY FUNDAMENTALS with HAZMAT SPILL RESPONSE*⁺  

Date Time Location 
Friday, Jan 25 1pm-3:30pm Facilities B 
Tuesday, Feb 19 10am-12:30pm Facilities B 
Thursday, Mar 14 1pm-3:30pm Facilities B 
Wednesday, Apr 10 11am-1:30pm Facilities B 

 
PPE Hours 

*If you have any 
questions call 
(209)-228-2347 
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